
CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS 4

Cullera > El Puig

MARTES 27 AGOSTO 2019

ANDALUCÍA

Po. Equipo Dif.

Clasificación General

Tiempo

Distancia total : 576,500 km

Po. Equipo Dif.

Clasificación de la Etapa

Distancia : 175,500 km

Tiempo

1 DECEUNINCK  -  QUICK - STEP 00"12h12'48"
65 / 67 / 66

2 MITCHELTON - SCOTT ' '12h12'48"
105 / 101 / 108

3 TEAM DIMENSION DATA ' '12h12'48"
114 / 112 / 115

4 CCC TEAM ' '12h12'48"
56 / 58 / 55

5 UAE TEAM EMIRATES ' '12h12'48"
173 / 177 / 174

6 AG2R LA MONDIALE ' '12h12'48"
18 / 11 / 16

7 MOVISTAR TEAM ' '12h12'48"
1 / 7 / 8

8 BORA - HANSGROHE ' '12h12'48"
43 / 45 / 41

9 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA ' '12h12'48"
131 / 138 / 132

10 ASTANA PRO TEAM ' '12h12'48"
21 / 27 / 24

11 GROUPAMA - FDJ ' '12h12'48"
81 / 88 / 84

12 TEAM SUNWEB ' '12h12'48"
152 / 151 / 155

13 CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA ' '12h12'48"
192 / 191 / 194

14 BAHRAIN - MERIDA ' '12h12'48"
33 / 31 / 32

15 LOTTO SOUDAL ' '12h12'48"
95 / 93 / 94

16 TEAM KATUSHA ALPECIN ' '12h12'48"
147 / 141 / 148

17 EF EDUCATION FIRST ' '12h12'48"
71 / 72 / 78

18 TREK - SEGAFREDO ' '12h12'48"
168 / 165 / 162

19 EUSKADI BASQUE COUNTRY - MURIAS ' '12h12'48"
214 / 211 / 216

20 TEAM INEOS ' '12h12'48"
124 / 123 / 122

21 COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS 08'08"12h20'56"
203 / 208 / 201

22 BURGOS - BH 13'20"12h26'08"
185 / 188 / 181

1 TEAM SUNWEB 00"41h19'06"

2 EF EDUCATION FIRST 02"41h19'08"

3 MOVISTAR TEAM 06"41h19'12"

4 MITCHELTON - SCOTT 16"41h19'22"

5 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 35"41h19'41"

6 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 01'02"41h20'08"

7 ASTANA PRO TEAM 01'33"41h20'39"

8 AG2R LA MONDIALE 02'10"41h21'16"

9 CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA ' '41h21'16"

10 DECEUNINCK  -  QUICK - STEP 02'34"41h21'40"

11 BAHRAIN - MERIDA 03'05"41h22'11"

12 TEAM KATUSHA ALPECIN 03'12"41h22'18"

13 TEAM DIMENSION DATA 03'13"41h22'19"

14 TREK - SEGAFREDO 03'14"41h22'20"

15 GROUPAMA - FDJ 08'42"41h27'48"

16 LOTTO SOUDAL 08'45"41h27'51"

17 BORA - HANSGROHE 08'48"41h27'54"

18 EUSKADI BASQUE COUNTRY - MURIAS 09'12"41h28'18"

19 COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS 10'24"41h29'30"

20 TEAM INEOS 11'12"41h30'18"

21 CCC TEAM 13'22"41h32'28"

22 BURGOS - BH 31'16"41h50'22"
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